Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 February 2013

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 February 2013
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
8,932,742,261.78

8,348,357,254

16,097,511
8,949,966,598.55
8,364,454,765
1.07

2,301,548 warrants of the director and employee holders
(ESOP-5) exercise to 2,685,904 common shares.

1:1.167
1.072
31-Jan-2013

11,492,382 warrants of the director and employee
holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 13,411,607 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
31-Jan-2013

06-Feb-2013



