**Headline:** SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 February 2013

**Security Symbol:** SET, SIRI

## Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 February 2013
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	8,932,742,261.78
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	8,348,357,254
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	16,097,511
New capital (baht)	8,949,966,598.55
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	8,364,454,765
Par value (baht per share)	1.07
Allocated for	2,301,548 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-5) exercise to 2,685,904 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.072
Exercise date	31-Jan-2013
Allocated for	11,492,382 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 13,411,607 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.114
Exercise date	31-Jan-2013
Trading date	06-Feb-2013